
 
 

PRODUCT DATA SHEET – Potassium Permanganate NSF 

 

PRODUCT # 

145509 

 

SYNONYMS 

Permanganic Acid, Potassium Salt 

 

PACKAGING AND SHIPPING 

Available in 25 kg Kegs and 150 kg Drums 

 

CERTIFICATIONS 
 

 

 

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS 

Chemical Analysis     

Potassium Permanganate (KMnO4) 

Cadmium (Cd) 

Chromium (Cr) 

Mercury (Hg) 

Nitrogen (N-total) 

Water Tolerance (Pour) Test 

 

Particle size distribution: 

Retained on US 40 (Int’l. No. 425) mesh sieve 

Passed through US 200 (Int’l No. 75) mesh sieve 

Type 

Typical 

> 97% 

< 100 ppm 

< 500 ppm 

< 10 ppm 

< 0.1 % 

Passes 

 

 

≤ 20% 

≤ 7% 

Crystals 

 

 


